
 
  

  
  
   

   
   

  
   

   
  

  
     

 

School  buses  to  King  James  I  Community  Arts  College  (4178)  
as  at  May  2021  

Contract 3007A 
Leasingthorne 08:02 
Leeholme: 
Osbourne Terrace 08:09 
Addison Road 08:11 
Victoria Lane 08:12 
Coundon: 
Crusty Loaf 08:15 
Post Office 08:16 
Church Street 08:17 
Broomside 08:20 
The Bungalow (just off roundabout) 08:22 


